Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 240 240 2016-17 0 2019-20 197 16 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

14

2016-17 240 219 2017-18 0 2020-21 184 36 500000(Five Lakhs) 41

2017-18 240 93 2018-19 0 2021-22 90 18 430000(Four Lakh
Thirty Thousand)

30

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 60 54 2019-20 45 13 510000(Five Lakhs
Ten Thousand)

2

2020-21 60 60 2020-21 46 35 520000(Five Lakhs
Twenty Thousand)

8

2021-22 40 40 2021-22 37 25 520000(Five Lakhs
Twenty Thousand)

8

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22)

Total Students

Full Time 55

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 5 3 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources:

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 7236000 (Seventy Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand) 8756400 (Eighty Seven Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Four
Hundred)

2480000 (Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2292000 (Twenty Two Lakh Ninety Two Thousand) 4629500 (Forty Six Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred) 2030000 (Twenty Lakh Thirty Thousand)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

472000 (Four Lakh Seventy Two Thousand) 10856100 (One Crore Eight Lakh Fifty Six Thousand One
Hundred)

5541650 (Fifty Five Lakh Forty One Thousand Six Hundred
And Fifty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 203241000 (Twenty Crore Thirty Two Lakh Forty One
Thousand)

107426510 (Ten Crore Seventy Four Lakh Twenty Six
Thousand Five Hundred And Ten)

100392897 (Ten Crore Three Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Eight
Hundred And Ninety Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

30496000 (Three Crore Four Lakh Ninety Six Thousand) 26809100 (Two Crore Sixty Eight Lakh Nine Thousand One
Hundred)

12263200 (One Crore Twenty Two Lakh Sixty Three Thousand
Two Hundred)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1459000 (Fourteen Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 1 2

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 1 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 300000 1800000 700000

Amount Received in Words Three Lakh Eighteen Lakh Seven Lakh